	График учебного процесса 2022-2023 учебный год

	учебного периода
	Учебный период
	Каникулы

	
	Начало
	Окончание
	Начало
	Окончание
	Дней

	1 триместр (1 модуль)
	01.09.2022
	09.10.2022
	10.10.2022
	16.10.2022
	7

	1 триместр (2 модуль)
	17.10.2022
	20.11.2021
	21.11.2022
	27.11.2022
	7

	2 триместр (3 модуль)
	28.11.2022
	30.12.2022
	31.12.2022
	08.01.2023
	9

	2 триместр (4 модуль)
	09.01.2023
	19.02.2023
	20.02.2023
	26.02.2023
	7

	3 триместр (5 модуль)
	27.02.2023
	02.04.2023
	03.04.2023
	09.04.2023
	7

	3 триместр (6 модуль)
	10.04.2022
	28.05.2022
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